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 Raptor 
 600 Spider 

Payload capacity 3 Ton
Aluminum Trailers 



 Raptor 600 Spider is an intelligent, 
 practical, versatile and economical 

 means of transport! 

Total lenght

Loading floor lenght

External total width

Loading floor width

Total weight

Own weight

Load Capacity

Loading floor height 

Brakes

Spare wheel

Ramps

Buket holder

Tyres

Fenders

Technical Lenght
A

B

C

D

E

6618 mm

3317 mm

2170 mm

1540 mm

3500 kg

496 kg

3000 kg

ca 443 mm

Mechanical

Optional

2 rampes

Optional

185/60R12C104N

Plastic



 the brand-new trailer is made entirely of aluminium 
and is dedicated to the transport of construction equip 

ment, in particular tracked aerial platforms.
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